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Instructor Training
Summer 2006

Legend 25 26 27 28 29 30 1

CCNA - Cisco Certified Network Associate
CCNP - Cisco Certified Network Professional
NS - Network Security
FWL - Fundamentals of Wireless LANs
ITE - IT Essentials I 
ITE - IT Essentials II
PNIE - Panduit Network Infrastructure Essentials 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
UNIX - Fundamentals of Unix
JAVA - Fundamentals of Java Programming
IPT - Internet Protocol Telephony FWL - Centennial College, ON - FREE

For more information contact: 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Centennial College CCNA 2 - Centennial College, ON
Allan Reid ITE I - Sardis Secondary, BC - 50% OFF (at Kwantlen UC)
areid@centennialcollege.ca
Jane Brooke
jbrooke@centennialcollege.ca

Sardis Secondary School 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
John Murtha
jmurtha@shaw.ca

SAIT
Greg West
greg.west@sait.ca 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Craig Schiissler
craig.schiissler@sait.ca PNIE - Okanagan College, BC (dates are flexible)

Okanagan Universiy College
Nolan Fretz
nfretz@ouc.bc.ca 

Canada Day

July 2006
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



Updated: June 29, 2006

Instructor Training
Summer 2006

30 31 1 2 3 4 5
Legend

CCNA - Cisco Certified Network Associate
CCNP - Cisco Certified Network Professional
NS - Network Security
FWL - Fundamentals of Wireless LANs
ITE - IT Essentials I 
ITE - IT Essentials II 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
PNIE - Panduit Network Infrastructure Essentials
UNIX - Fundamentals of Unix
JAVA - Fundamentals of Java Programming CCNP 1 - College de Maisonneuve, QC
IPT - Internet Protocol Telephony

For more information contact:

Centennial College 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Allan Reid
areid@centennialcollege.ca
Jane Brooke JAVA - 100% Remote - Okanagan College, BC (dates are flexible)
jbrooke@centennialcollege.ca CCNP 1 - Maisonneuve

College de Maisonneuve
Joey Lanza
jlanza@cmaisonneuve.qc.ca 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

PNIE - College de Maisonneuve, QC
JAVA - 100% Remote - Okanagan College, BC (dates are flexible)

SAIT
Greg West
greg.west@sait.ca
Craig Schiissler
craig.schiissler@sait.ca 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

Okanagan Universiy College
Nolan Fretz
nfretz@ouc.bc.ca 

Civic Holiday

August 2006
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday


